
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

8/25 – Book Fair Ends 9/15 – Fall Pictures

8/31 – PTO Fundraiser Begins 9/16 – Interims Issued

9/7 – Labor Day / No School 9/18 – PTO Fundraiser Ends

9/9 – 3rd Grade Grandparents Breakfast (7am) 9/23 – See you at the Pole (7:30am)

9/24 – Mock Writing

SuperStars

Beginning September 5, 

Superstars will be announced 

each Friday on the News 

Show.  Homeroom superstars 

(for the previous week) will be 

posted here.

Monday, August 24

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their name, 

teacher name, and subject 

indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –
Chicken Nuggets or Country Style Steak

Tuesday –
Tacos or BBQ Sandwich

Wednesday –
Popcorn Chicken or Meat Loaf

Thursday –
Pizza or Sub Sandwiches

Friday –
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, or Corn Dog

In Math & Science, students will be completing various activities relating names with math 
concepts.  They will also review and apply the scientific method.  

In ELA & Social Studies, students will learn how to write personal narratives, analyze character 
traits, and identify adjectives.  In SS, the students will watch Detective Bonz and participate in 
team building activities.  

In Read 180, students will learn routines and procedures and will participate in various 
community building activities.  

Content Connection:


